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Altimetria Località km parz. km progr. Orario di Passaggio

388 Borgo -Via Spagolla - Partenza 0 0 11:00 11:00 11:00

407 Via Per Olle 0,5 0,5 11:00 11:00 11:00

395 Via Fratelli 0,5 1 11:01 11:01 11:01

385 Rotatoria Agip Sp 109 1 2 11:03 11:03 11:03

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 4 11:07 11:06 11:06

382 Via del Murazzo Scurelle 1,3 5,3 11:09 11:08 11:07

436 Carzano Fine strappo 1,4 6,7 11:11 11:11 11:10

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 8,7 11:15 11:14 11:13

375 Loc. Broletti 1,3 10 11:17 11:16 11:15

386 Rotatoria Viale Venezia (Centro Commerciale) 0,5 10,5 11:18 11:17 11:15

384 Ospedale di Borgo 0,5 11 11:19 11:18 11:16

388 Borgo - Via Spagolla - I° passaggio 1,3 12,3 11:21 11:20 11:18

407 Via Per Olle 0,5 12,8 11:22 11:21 11:19

395 Via Fratelli 0,5 13,3 11:23 11:22 11:19

385 Rotatoria Agip Sp 109 1 14,3 11:25 11:23 11:21

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 16,3 11:28 11:27 11:24

382 Via del Murazzo Scurelle 1,3 17,6 11:31 11:29 11:26

436 Carzano Fine strappo 1,4 19 11:33 11:31 11:28

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 21 11:37 11:35 11:31

375 Loc. Broletti 1,3 22,3 11:39 11:37 11:33

386 Rotatoria Viale Venezia (Centro Commerciale) 0,5 22,8 11:40 11:38 11:34

384 Ospedale di Borgo 0,5 23,3 11:41 11:38 11:34

388 Borgo - Via Spagolla – II° passaggio 1,3 24,6 11:43 11:41 11:36

407 Via Per Olle 0,5 25,1 11:44 11:41 11:37

395 Via Fratelli 0,5 25,6 11:45 11:42 11:38

385 Rotatoria Agip Sp 109 1 26,6 11:46 11:44 11:39

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 28,6 11:50 11:47 11:42

382 Via del Murazzo Scurelle 1,3 29,9 11:52 11:49 11:44

436 Carzano Fine strappo 1,4 31,3 11:55 11:52 11:46

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 33,3 11:58 11:55 11:49

375 Loc. Broletti 1,3 34,6 12:01 11:57 11:51

386 Rotatoria Viale Venezia (Centro Commerciale) 0,5 35,1 12:01 11:58 11:52

384 Ospedale di Borgo 0,5 35,6 12:02 11:59 11:53

388 Borgo - Via Spagolla – III° passaggio 1,3 36,9 12:05 12:01 11:55

407 Via Per Olle 0,5 37,4 12:06 12:02 11:56

395 Via Fratelli 0,5 37,9 12:06 12:03 11:56

385 Rotatoria Agip Sp 109 1 38,9 12:08 12:04 11:58

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 40,9 12:12 12:08 12:01

382 Via del Murazzo Scurelle 1,3 42,2 12:14 12:10 12:03

436 Carzano Fine strappo 1,4 43,6 12:16 12:12 12:05

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 45,6 12:20 12:16 12:08

375 Loc. Broletti 1,3 46,9 12:22 12:18 12:10

386 Rotatoria Viale Venezia (Centro Commerciale) 0,5 47,4 12:23 12:19 12:11

384 Ospedale di Borgo 0,5 47,9 12:24 12:19 12:11

388 Borgo - Via Spagolla – IV° passaggio 1,3 49,2 12:26 12:22 12:13

407 Via Per Olle 0,5 49,7 12:27 12:22 12:14

395 Via Fratelli 0,5 50,2 12:28 12:23 12:15

385 Rotatoria Agip Sp 109 1 51,2 12:30 12:25 12:16

355 Castelnuovo Piazza 2 53,2 12:33 12:28 12:19

382 Via del Murazzo Scurelle 1,3 54,5 12:36 12:30 12:21

436 Carzano Chiesa 1,4 55,9 12:38 12:33 12:23

523 Telve fine salita 1,5 57,4 12:41 12:35 12:26

384 Via Vicenza (fine discesa) 1,7 59,1 12:44 12:38 12:28

388 Borgo - Via Spagolla – Arrivo 1,6 60,7 12:47 12:41 12:31
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